
 

 

 

 

Eileen Casey, MS, RN, CCRN  

Director of Nursing Program & Assistant Professor 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8914  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115-F 

ecasey@fmcc.edu  

Over 30 years of experience in nursing 

M.S. Sage College 

B.S. SUNY Institute of Technology 

A.A.S. Dutchess Community College 

 

Cynthia L. Forrest, DNP, FNP-C  

Instructor, Nursing  

Contact Information: (518) 736-3622 ext. 8963  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115-L   

cforrest@fmcc.edu 

Over 40 years of experience in nursing 

D.N.P. Frontier Nursing University  

B.S./M.S. SUNY Institute of Technology  

A.A.S. SUNY Morrisville   

 

Lynne Illsley, MSN, RN 

Assistant Professor, Nursing 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8910  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115-H  

lynne.illsley@fmcc.edu 

Over 30 years of experience in nursing 

M.S.N. Walden University 

B.S. SUNY Plattsburgh 

A.A.S. FMCC 

 

Jessie Mascho, MS, RN 

Nursing Instructor  

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8908 

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115N 

jmascho@fmcc.edu 

Over 10 years of experience in nursing 

M.S.N. American Sentinel University  

B.S. American Sentinel University  

A.A.S. SUNY Jamestown  

 

Lisa Rendina-O’Neill, MSN, RN, CCRN, CYT-200, SEL 

Nursing Instructor 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8932 

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115C 

lrendina@fmcc.edu 

Over 15 years of experience in nursing  

M.S.N. University of Phoenix 

B.S. University of Phoenix 

A.A.S. Hillsborough Community College 

 

Nursing Program Faculty 
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James Stasack, RN, CCRN, CEN 

Simulation/Lab Coordinator 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8919 

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115J 

jstasack@fmcc.edu 

Over 10 years of experience in nursing  

M.S.N. in progress Capella University 

B.A. Liberal Studies, Thomas Edison State University 

A.A.S. Maria College 

 

Part-Time Staff 

 

Faith Potter, RN, Nursing Lab Assistant 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8813  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C004-E  

fpotter@fmcc.edu 

Over 30 years of experience in nursing 

A.A.S. FMCC 

 

Part-Time Clinical Faculty 

 

Tina Atty, MS RN, Nursing Adjunct 

tina.atty@fmcc.edu 

Over 15 years of experience in nursing 

M.S.N. Walden University 

B.S. SUNY Delhi 

A.A.S. FMCC 

 

Darcy Bromley, BS, RN, Nursing Adjunct 

dbromley@fmcc.edu 

M.S. in progress Chamberlain University 

B.S. Capella University 

A.A.S. FMCC 

 

Brenda Maynor, MS, RN, Nursing Adjunct 

bmaynor@fmcc.edu 

Over 25 years of experience in nursing 

M.S. Sage Graduate 

B.S. SUNY Plattsburgh 

A.A.S FMCC 

 

Erika Qualitero, MS, RN, Nursing Adjunct 

equalitero@fmcc.edu 

Over 15 years of experience in nursing 

M.S. College of New Rochelle 

B.S. Mercy College 

A.A.S. Cochran School of Nursing 
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